Technical specification
PIOX R721/R500
TSPIOX_R721CV1-3US_Lus, 2021-07-01
Features
• Unique transmitted light refractometer for process analysis
• High accuracy and drift-free due to difference measurement
• No minimum flow velocity required for reliable measurement
• Immune to pressure and temperature fluctuations

yy pressure rating PN yy in bar (yy = 10)
150 lbs (yy = 10)
description order code pres-
sure ra-
ting
(flange)
yy
pipe dia-
meter
xxx
dimensions
[inch]
dimensional drawing
l b g h
sight glass fitting with PFA
liner (self-sealing)
PCR-FH050PFFE10 PN 10 DN 50 9.06 4.72 ø3.15 7.28
PCR-FH080PFFE10 DN 80 12.2 ø7.48 ø3.94 9.69
PCR-FH002PFFE10 150 lbs 2" 9.06 4.72 ø3.15 7.28
PCR-FH003PFFE10 3" 12.2 ø7.48 ø3.94 9.69
flow chamber with flanges
(PVDF)
gasket: TR2644-SP1
PCR-PH025PVFE10 PN 10 DN 25 7.87
PCR-PH001PVFE10 150 lbs 1 " 7.87
flow chamber with
screwed connection
(PVDF)
gasket: TR2644-SP1
PCR-PHG38PVFE10 NPT 3/8" 3.94 3.94 2.68
PCR-PHG12PVFE10 NPT 1/2"
PCR-PHG34PVFE10 NPT 3/4"
1 gasket TR2644-SP: 63.17 x 2.62 FEP (FPM), included in supply
hD
h
g